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IWFM Individual Membership Prices 

The tables below outline the relevant payments for new individual members of IWFM 
as of 2026: 
Standard Subscription Fees 

Grade and Route Assessment 
Fees* 

Certified (CIWFM) Route A 
Certified (CIWFM) Route B 

Certified (CIWFM) Experiential Route 
Fellow (FIWFM) 

Annual 
Subscription 

Fee** 

Total 

Affiliate N/A 
£54.00 

£221.00 
£233.00 
£257.00 
£319.00 
£319.00 
£319.00 
£338.00 

£221.00 
£287.00 
£366.00 
£319.00 
£428.00 
£1029.00 
£674.00 

Associate (AIWFM) Route A and B 
Member (MIWFM) Route A and B £109 

N/A 
£109.00 

£710.00 
£336.00 

109. Annual Direct Debit 

Grade and Route Assessment 
Fees* 

Annual 
Subscription 

Fee** 

Total 

Affiliate N/A £210.00 
£222.00 
£245.00 
£304.00 
£304.00 
£322.00 

£210.00 
£276.00 
£354.00 
£304.00 
£413.00 
£658.00 

Associate (AIWFM) Route A and B 
Member (MIWFM) Route A and B 

£54.00 
£109.00 

N/A 
£109.00 

£336.00 

Certified (CIWFM) Route A 
Certified (CIWFM) Route B 

Fellow (FIWFM) 

Monthly Direct Debit 

Grade and Route Assessment 
Fees* 

Annual 
Subscription 

Fee** 

Total 1st Monthly 
Instalment Remaining 

Instalments 

Affiliate N/A 
£54.00 

£232.00 
£245.00 

£232.00 
£299.00 

£19.37 
£20.49 

£19.33 
£20.41 Associate (AIWFM) 

Route A and B 
Member (MIWFM) 

Route A and B 
£109.00 £270.00 £379.00 £22.50 £22.50 

Certified (CIWFM) 
Route A 

N/A £335.00 £335.00 £27.88 £27.92 

Certified (CIWFM) 
Route B 

£109.00 £335.00 £444.00 £27.88 £27.92 

Fellow (FIWFM) £336.00 £355.00 £691.00 £29.62 £29.58 

Please contact engagement@iwfm.org.uk to request the monthly Direct Debit cost for the Experiential Route to CIWFM. 
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* Assessment fees are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate, currently 20% 
** Subscription fees are tax deductible. 

Go to www.iwfm.org.uk/payments for more information on our payment methods 


