

IWFM Individual Membership Prices

The tables below outline the relevant payments for new individual members of IWFM as of 2026:

Standard Subscription Fees

Grade and Route	Assessment Fees*	Annual Subscription Fee**	Total
Affiliate	N/A	£221.00	£221.00
Associate (AIWFM) Route A and B	£54.00	£233.00	£287.00
Member (MIWFM) Route A and B	£109	£257.00	£366.00
Certified (CIWFM) Route A	N/A	£319.00	£319.00
Certified (CIWFM) Route B	£109.00	£319.00	£428.00
Certified (CIWFM) Experiential Route	£710.00	£319.00	£1029.00
Fellow (FIWFM)	£336.00	£338.00	£674.00

109. Annual Direct Debit

Grade and Route	Assessment Fees*	Annual Subscription Fee**	Total
Affiliate	N/A	£210.00	£210.00
Associate (AIWFM) Route A and B	£54.00	£222.00	£276.00
Member (MIWFM) Route A and B	£109.00	£245.00	£354.00
Certified (CIWFM) Route A	N/A	£304.00	£304.00
Certified (CIWFM) Route B	£109.00	£304.00	£413.00
Fellow (FIWFM)	£336.00	£322.00	£658.00

Monthly Direct Debit

Grade and Route	Assessment Fees*	Annual Subscription Fee**	Total	1st Monthly Instalment	Remaining Instalments
Affiliate	N/A	£232.00	£232.00	£19.37	£19.33
Associate (AIWFM) Route A and B	£54.00	£245.00	£299.00	£20.49	£20.41
Member (MIWFM) Route A and B	£109.00	£270.00	£379.00	£22.50	£22.50
Certified (CIWFM) Route A	N/A	£335.00	£335.00	£27.88	£27.92
Certified (CIWFM) Route B	£109.00	£335.00	£444.00	£27.88	£27.92
Fellow (FIWFM)	£336.00	£355.00	£691.00	£29.62	£29.58

Please contact engagement@iwfm.org.uk to request the monthly Direct Debit cost for the Experiential Route to CIWFM.



- * Assessment fees are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate, currently 20%
- ** Subscription fees are tax deductible.

Go to www.iwfm.org.uk/payments for more information on our payment methods